FIS USSA Midwest JNQ | CXC Youth Cup
Saturday Sunday First Name Last Name Gender Birth Year Division iliati City State | Number DI SP Number DI SP  General Points Member Points
X Gerrit Garberich M 1995 Senior College of St. Scholastica Alumni Duluth MN |3530864 217.15 337.65(6572808 265.79 312.93
X X Eyob Yore M 2008 U10 Loppet TRAIL KIDS Wirth Minneapolis MN Yes
X X Megan Snider F 2008 U10  Skiwerx Minneapolis Saint Paul MN Yes
X X Linnea Ousdigian F 2009 U10 Loppet TRAIL KIDS Wirth Shoreview MN Yes
X X Ethan Albrecht M 2008 U10  Loppet TRAIL KIDS Wirth Stillwater MN Yes
X X Carl Morse M 2006 U12  Nordic North Stars Duluth MN 6777122 990.00 990.00  Yes Yes 56
X X Aidan Ecker M 2006 U12  Chippewa Valley Nordic Eau Claire Wi 6814502 990.00 990.00  Yes Yes 110
X Margo Beyer F 2007 U12  Loppet TRAIL KIDS Hyland Edina MN Yes 0
X X Kristian ~ Hudacek M 2006 U12  Chippewa Valley Nordic Fall Creek Wi Yes 222
X X Josh Frett M 2006 U12  Loppet Nordic Racing Golden Valley MN Yes 92
X X Teague  Jackson M 2006 U12  Loppet TRAIL KIDS Wirth Golden Valley MN Yes 160
X X Stella Meza F 2007 U12  Lakeland Nordic Ski Team Lac du Flambeau WI Yes 240
X X Olympia  Sparks F 2006 U12  Loppet TRAIL KIDS Wirth Minneapolis MN Yes 146
X X Finley Carlson M 2006 U12  Loppet TRAIL KIDS Wirth Minneapolis MN Yes 32
X X Eva Hoch Robinson F 2006 U12  Skiwerx Minneapolis Minneapolis MN Yes 220
X X Benjamin Mulford M 2006 U12  Mora Ski Club Mora MN 6828107 1037.64 990.00 Yes 50
X X Daniel McCollor M 2006 U12  McCollor Nordic Plymouth MN Yes 118
X X Liv Fabel F 2006 U12  Endurance United Saint Paul MN Yes 168
X X William  Poppleton M 2006 U12  Endurance United Saint Paul MN Yes 120
X X Eddie Snider M 2006 U12  Skiwerx Minneapolis Saint Paul MN Yes 126
X Jack Lackman M 2006 U12  Wausau Night Gliders Wausau Wi Yes 172
X X Fran Peterson F 2005 Ul4 4591 Sports Development Barron wi Yes 210
X X Sierra Larson F 2004 U14  Bloomington Nordic Bloomington MN Yes
X X Jonathan Clarke M 2004 Ul4  Loppet Nordic Racing Bloomington MN 6614176 502.46 990.00 Yes 186
X X Beckett  Chambers M 2004 U14  Bay Nordic De Pere Wi Yes 98
X X lan Morse M 2004 U14  Nordic North Stars Duluth MN Yes 42
X X Ryan Long M 2004 U14  Chippewa Valley Nordic Eau Claire Wi Yes 80
X Audrey Beyer F 2005 Ul4  Loppet TRAIL KIDS Hyland Edina MN Yes 0
X X Evelyn Hudrlik F 2005 U14  Nordicwerks SkiKlubb Forest Lake MN Yes 70
X X Jordan Parent F 2004 U14  NordicWerks SkiKlubb Forest Lake MN Yes 152
X X Raina Hess F 2005 U14  Bay Nordic Green Bay wi Yes 96
X Lily Brown F 2004 U14  Duluth XC Ski Club Knife River MN
X X Sylvia Meza F 2004 U14  Lakeland Nordic Ski Team Lac du Flambeau WI Yes 174
X X Brad McDowell M 2004 Ul14  Ice Age Nordic Madison wi
X X Lauren Munger F 2004 U14  Loppet Nordic Racing Minneapolis MN Yes 156
X X Ursula Beitz F 2005 U14  Skiwerx Minneapolis Minneapolis MN Yes 20
X X Grace Kern F 2005 U14  Lakeland Nordic Ski Team Minocqua Wi Yes 96
X X Casey Van Hefty M 2004 U14 Lakeland Nordic Ski Team Minocqua wi Yes 166
X Lola Schwinghamer F 2005 U14  Mora Ski Club Mora MN
X X Thomas  Mulford M 2004 U14  Mora Ski Club Mora MN Yes 108
X X Adeline  Fabel F 2004 U14  Endurance United Saint Paul MN Yes 164
X X Rachel Poppleton F 2005 Ul4  Endurance United Saint Paul MN Yes 94
X Molly Moening F 2004 U14  Minneapolis Ski Club Saint Paul MN Yes 60
X X Jonathan Nemeth M 2005 ui4 Sartell MN 6785304 633.81 990.00 Yes 70
X X Evan 0O'Connor M 2004 U14  Savage Nordic Savage MN
X X Sophia Jacobson F 2004 Ul4  Baileysnow Ski Club Shakopee MN Yes 170
X X Bryce Albrecht M 2005 U14  Stillwater Area Middle School Stillwater MN Yes 120
X X Chloe Erickson F 2005 u14 Wyoming MN Yes 4
X X Gabrielle Kraemer F 2002 U16  Loppet Nordic Racing Apple Valley MN 6715999 367.90 407.99 191
X X Marcus Peterson M 2003 Ul6 4591 Sports Development Barron wi 6743652 409.41 683.58 120
X X Drew Sampson M 2003 U16  Nordicwerks SkiKlubb Bethel MN 6763809 262.01 575.47 223
X X Declan Rodefeld M 2002 U16 Irondale Blaine MN 6840326 990.00 990.00  Yes
X X Elsa Viren F 2003 U16  Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association Bovey MN 6252550 380.54 307.33 236
X X Joshua Sanders M 2002 Ul6 Cloquet Ski Club Cloquet MN 6820377 377.34 611.75 140
X X Benjamin Bauer M 2002 U16  Cloquet Ski Club Cloquet MN 6838825 990.00 990.00 Yes 72
X X Gretchen Haggenmiller F 2002 U16  Duluth XC Ski Club Duluth MN | 3535778 - - 6724132 187.84 384.60 445
X X McKenzie Radloff F 2003 U16  Duluth XC Ski Club Duluth MN 6826812 990.00 990.00 Yes
X X Brian Dilla M 2002 Ul6 Loppet Nordic Racing Eagan MN 6768378 369.84 659.32 150
X X Cole Long M 2003 U16  Chippewa Valley Nordic Eau Claire Wi 6743868 990.00 990.00 Yes 106
X Aubrie Ecker F 2003 Ul6 Chippewa Valley Nordic Eau Claire wi 6743686 990.00 990.00 Yes 98
X X Garrett Walters M 2002 u1e Eau Claire wi 6743744 990.00 990.00 Yes 250
X X Julia Schwinghamer F 2003 Ul6 Ely Nordic Ely MN 6819676 990.00 990.00  Yes 108
X X Elli Hudacek F 2002 U16  Chippewa Valley Nordic Fall Creek Wi 6743629 990.00 990.00 Yes 60
X X Jonathan Hudrlik M 2003 U16  Nordicwerks Skiklubb Forest Lake MN 6769723 336.61 636.93 165
X X Nick Parent M 2002 U16  Nordicwerks SkiKlubb Forest Lake MN 6719294 220.15 499.12 281
X X Roger Anderson M 2003 ule Golden Valley MN 6793423 354.96 557.92 137
X X Samuel  Stertz M 2002 U16  Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association ~ Grand Rapids MN 6801604 255.57 373.71 310
X X Liv Myers F 2003 Ul6 Loppet Nordic Racing Grant MN 6760946 333.97 374.49 202
X X Ryan Thieme M 2002 U16  Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team Green Bay Wi 6610141 232.59 447.13 331
X X Spirit Hess F 2003 Ul6 Bay Nordic Green Bay Wi 6803944 435.07 364.31 187
X X Daniel Huhtala M 2002 u1e Green Bay wi 6667936 251.24 503.84 228
X X Eliana Malnourie F 2002 Ul6 Hayward Nordic Hayward wi 6818942 342.32 432.86 189
X X Sydney Peterson F 2002 U16  Loppet Nordic Racing Lake EImo MN | 3535793 - - 6682769 257.05 397.27 259
X X Isak Nightingale M 2003 U16 Mounds Park Academy Lake EImo MN 6552741 269.11 509.53 239
X X Nina Chosy F 2003 U16  MadNorSki Madison wi 6814370 343.88 432.44 190
X X Thomas  Golin M 2002 U16 Loppet Nordic Racing Medina MN 6745190 313.69 990.00 96
X X Erika Peterson F 2003 U16  Loppet Nordic Racing Minneapolis MN 6800692 434.34 636.75 150
X X Victor Sparks M 2003 Ul6 Loppet Nordic Racing Minneapolis MN 6753947 223.67 472.74 345
X X Ella Hoch Robinson F 2003 U16  Loppet Nordic Racing Minneapolis MN 6797831 430.18 475.79 159
X X Soren Davidson M 2002 Ul6 Loppet Nordic Racing Minneapolis MN 6644306 362.97 678.72 137
X X Stas Bednarski M 2003 U16  Loppet Nordic Racing Minneapolis MN 6724074 323.33 551.39 178
X X Sudie Hall F 2003 Ul6 Loppet Nordic Racing Minneapolis MN 6790091 220.89 306.00 310
X X Ashley Peterson F 2002 U16  Lakeland Nordic Ski Team Minocqua Wi 6794952 328.29 435.28 197
X X Jake Van Hefty M 2002 U16 Lakeland Nordic Ski Team Minocqua wi 6609861 293.66 535.93 198
X X Mia Case F 2003 U16  Lakeland Nordic Ski Team Minocqua Wi 6792972 198.40 319.87 330
X X Johanna  Schwinghamer F 2002 Ul6 Mora Ski Club Mora MN 6760839 440.52 466.62 146
X X Cooper Lennox M 2002 u1e Mora MN 6736078 207.31 492.93 410
X X Will Ernst M 2002 Ul6 Bay Nordic Oneida Wi 6706717 339.56 531.44 173
X X Elizabeth Tuttle F 2002 U16  Loppet Nordic Racing Pine Springs MN 6646202 171.38 402.21 390
X X Lauren McCollor F 2003 Ul6 Wayzata Nordic Ski Club Plymouth MN 6717805 990.00 990.00  Yes 256
X X Per Hanson M 2003 U16 4591 Sports Development Rice Lake wi 6639363 455.00 628.65 115
X X Aidan Finnegan M 2002 U16 Endurance United Saint Paul MN 6828560 360.45 990.00 70
X X Celeste  Alden F 2002 U16  Minneapolis Ski Club Saint Paul MN 6814362 246.20 395.74 249
X X Maeve Moening F 2002 U16  Minneapolis Ski Club Saint Paul MN 6664965 990.00 990.00  Yes 210
X X William  Carlen M 2002 U16  Minnehaha Academy Saint Paul MN 6850432 990.00 990.00 Yes
X X William  Nemeth M 2002 U16 Loppet Nordic Racing Sartell MN | 3531003 - - 6716186 244.30 596.09 239
X X Zachary  Nemeth M 2002 U16  Loppet Nordic Racing Sartell MN | 3531002 - - 6716174 234.97 559.13 314




X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX XXX

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XXX

x <

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XX

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Ella
Tom
William
Caden
Jakob
Aidan
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Beyer
Schatzlein
Albrecht
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Dewey
Kraftson
Clarke
Viren
Storbakken
Woolhouse
Mattson
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Olson
Ecker
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Babcock
Jackson
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Mullen
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Ruh
House
Gore
Dreger
Gorman
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Rochell-Share
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Munger
MacKinnon
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Rudd
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Weiss
Dahms
Kurkowski
Hennes
Schmelzle
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Boelter
Boelter
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Clemensen
0'Connor
Jacobson
Reinhardt
Albrecht
Hart

Seay
Craig
Smith
Atwood
Collins
Lackman
Schwintek
Schiferl
Haines
Duffy
Erickson
Adams
Rodefeld
Larson
Raguse
Gregory
Weberg
Braaten
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Sartell

Loppet Nordic Racing
Savage Nordic
Nordicwerks SkiKlubb
Lakeland Nordic Ski Team
Wausau Nordic United
Wayzata Nordic Ski Club
Loppet Nordic Racing
PWER Nordic

Endurance United

The Ski Farm

The Ski Farm

Loppet Nordic Racing
Endurance United
Lakeland Nordic Ski Team
Endurance United
CEC Nordic

Brainerd High School
Brainerd High School
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association

Brainerd High School
Mora Ski Club
Endurance United
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Chippewa Valley Nordic
Endurance United
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Ely Nordic
Nordicwerks SkiKlubb
Nordicwerks SkiKlubb
The Ski Farm

Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association
Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association
Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team

Endurance United

Loppet Nordic Racing
Blackhawk Ski Club
Madison Nordic Ski Team
Wausau Nordic United
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Wayzata Nordic Ski Club
Wayzata Nordic Ski Club
Endurance United
Endurance United
Roseville Area High School
Saint Cloud Tech High School
Minneapolis Ski Club
Endurance United
Endurance United
Endurance United
Endurance United
Endurance United

Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Sartell

Sartell

Loppet Nordic Racing

Prior Lake Nordic Skiing
Savage Nordic

Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing

Peak Nordic

Lakeland Nordic Ski Team
Vasa Ski Club / TC Central
Loppet Nordic Racing
4H-CANSKI

Wausau Nordic United

The Ski Farm

Endurance United
Nordicwerks SkiKlubb

The Ski Farm

Nordicwerks SkiKlubb
Endurance United

College of Saint Scholastica
College of Saint Scholastica
College of Saint Scholastica
College of Saint Scholastica
College of Saint Scholastica
College of Saint Scholastica

Sartell
Savage
Savage
Stillwater
Tomahawk
Wausau
Wayzata
Winona
Woodbury
Woodbury
Wrenshall
Wyoming
Wyoming
Afton
Andover
Arbor Vitae
Arden Hills
Barnum
Baxter
Baxter
Bayport
Bloomington
Bovey
Brainerd
Brook Park
Brooklyn Park
Burnsville
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Eau Claire
Edina

Edina

Edina

Edina

Ely

Forest Lake
Forest Lake
Forest Lake
Golden Valley
Golden Valley
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Green Bay
Hazelhurst
Lake ElImo
Lakeland
Madison
Madison
Marathon
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
New Hope
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Ramsey
Roseville
Roseville
Saint Cloud
Saint Louis Park
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Sartell
Sartell
Sartell
Savage
Savage
Savage
Shakopee
Spring Park
Stillwater
Stillwater
Sussex
Tomahawk
Traverse City
Victoria
Washburn
Wausau
White Bear Lake
Woodbury
Wyoming
Wyoming
Wyoming
Zimmerman
Blaine
Bloomington
Brainerd
Carlton
Duluth
Duluth

3535706 190.18 311.36

3535786 219.41 304.77

3535760 179.25 310.65

3530991 460.75 439.29

3535765 381.47 387.05

3530974 248.71 251.56
3535796 206.17 300.49

3531001 228.41 321.28

6743116
6821938
6822001
6621544
6615827
6814396
6819627
6643142

6759229
6816813
6737951
6816805
6556772
6677579
6789739
6749313
6815906
6851141

6632798
6614150
6100317
6851158
6646244
6727366
6539846
6645188
6645196
6638944
6804363
6671614
6724090
6638878
6819635
6638886
6632947
6814974
6627210
6627483
6838809
6767008
6631000
6644314
6607241
6640221
6727374
6644992
6599911
6797146
6641708
6828552
6627194
6665095
6803951
6551064
6613590
6608562
6534959
6671622
6808661
6818066
6818959
6820385
6723316
6640916
6814354
6746101
6643159
6766984
6797161
6665830
6736094
6736086
6747091
6840342

6646228
6707358
6730028
6562229
6664668
6645204
6821987
6803977
6662761
6742910
6665954
6636070
6615785
6583538
6629505

6822381
6638985
6821594
6759161
6822554
6594533

990.00
347.30
990.00
218.81
346.15
990.00
990.00
231.55

456.26
400.60
192.25
990.00
230.29
559.26
330.14
263.52
990.00
990.00

202.60
285.72
510.06
990.00
487.81
990.00
167.70
144.85
145.16
206.09
407.38
319.53
308.98
180.76
304.18
138.07
990.00
990.00
224.67
134.35
990.00
293.13
149.46
191.29
182.95
266.69
247.43
179.13
195.77
24191
161.15
990.00
207.27
335.92
320.41
226.95
187.40
124.34
125.63
109.86
492.72
239.73
204.76
990.00
389.60
223.93
990.00
317.62
130.87
24221
278.21
122.49
314.15
656.24
153.88
990.00

377.63
211.08
233.35
287.90
204.93
317.25
990.00
34239
990.00
252.71
219.25
482.39
199.78
165.00
241.68

302.54
455.08
270.87
450.69
265.75
350.43

990.00
593.47
990.00
469.04
600.65
990.00
990.00
430.85

510.30
645.34
407.92
990.00
314.13
409.63
534.24
534.57
990.00
990.00

321.93
409.00
396.63
990.00
370.08
990.00
275.16
364.71
255.65
427.89
595.74
422.40
454.26
348.88
990.00
312.83
990.00
990.00
455.48
282.29
990.00
288.18
224.76
270.67
464.94
368.82
421.10
429.60
355.68
37177
293.07
990.00
301.84
388.83
499.49
360.91
262.78
274.55
224.26
232.84
553.66
402.40
392.14
990.00
528.63
424.76
990.00
505.27
317.15
407.37
318.30
268.07
628.27
898.84
289.87
990.00

487.66
399.32
432.83
354.52
378.52
483.25
990.00
477.45
990.00
465.03
382.73
771.68
384.09
400.36
524.02

283.39
990.00
360.37
609.19
402.21
490.65
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Yes
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120
159
105
359

152
157
263

152
133
357
195
143

24
11

142
57
78

45
84
155
230

176
76
52
84

280
18

249

48

291
16

217
202
151
106
139
122
167
124
186
19
216
44
31
170
202
259
358
396

62
206
49
75

32
46
239
63
110
331

39
219

54
107
160
132
175
116

24
25
147
183

106
262
96

99
17
107
53
104
14
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Mia
Lauren
Benjamin
Kyra
Alexander
Luc
Torsten
Nicholas
Jake
Leland
Mark
Joshua

Zutter
Buchholz
Gustafson
Jackson
Kelling
Golin
Brinkema
Byrne
Stiele
Johnson
Ousdigian
Albrecht
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u20
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u20
u20
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u20
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College of Saint Scholastica
College of Saint Scholastica

Ely Nordic

Loppet Nordic Racing

Mt. Itasca Nordic Ski Association
Loppet Nordic Racing

Loppet Nordic Racing

Loppet Nordic Racing

College of Saint Scholastica
Endurance United

Loppet Nordic Racing

Michigan Technological University

Duluth
Duluth

Ely

Golden Valley
Grand Rapids
Medina
Minneapolis
Plymouth
Prior Lake
Saint Paul
Shoreview
Stillwater

3535776 - -

3531020 203.81 294.39

6632822
6822493
6746184
6561529
6820922
6601591
6569416
6716898
6648182
6750657
6665798
6520092

495.95
370.33
990.00
387.69
250.90
112.00
132.05
172.90
324.53
277.02
166.48
150.91

990.00
442.25
990.00
542.39
326.21
263.41
230.80
311.65
399.92
443.64
310.85
331.37

96
46
78
133
335
211
139
34
28
233
217




